NG Bits

Windscreen
Folding windscreen - chrome will require fettling (MG TC/TF parts) 400-700
Folding windscreen - rechromed will require fettling (MG TC/TF parts) 550-1100
Hood latches brass craft 50
Side brackets windscreen 60
left (to check) side windscreen bracket 30
Pair of brass undrilled windscreen bracket 40
8 inch Wipers 15
Rubber for windscreen fitting to cowl (?) 5
Aeroscreens Brooklands (used) 110
screen washer pumps 10
Weather gear
Rear hood cover 55
TF hoops 65
TC hoops 65
Alloy tube connector fittings, hinges and end parts 40
inner metal frames for side screens post IVA 30
Spare wheel cover 30
Steering D rubber for front cowl 10
Boss 38 splines 100
Boss 48 splines 100
Centre horn part 50
Rack fixing 20
TC Wings

Narrow cycle wings and stays 150



Rear valance

Nose

Bonnets

Seats

Mirrors

Fuel

Spare wheel

Cycle wing stone guards (check sizes)

TF rear valance
nose cone

TF/TC Grille mesh with no surround

V8 bonnets (side exhausts)

V8 / 1800 Bonnets not for side exhausts
Bonnet hinge + fixing pack

Bonnet spacers

Bonnet and side panel fixing corner brakets
Bonnet catches

TF vinyl grey bench seats
Seat runners
lift up seat runners

SVA seat belt chrome guides - attach to seats

Pedestal mirrors
Wing mirrors

Fuel tank straps (will need part shortening)
1800 Carb spacers

Thinned 1800 Carb spacers

Carb filters slim

steering extensions

TD/TF Spare wheel retainer

60

100
30

15

250

175

50

15
60

75
60
60
50

15
30

25

10

15

10

15

20



Solid brass NG bonnet badge and spare wheel retainer 35

TA Spare wheel retainer 20
spare wheel cover 30
Brackets Steering column brackets top and bottom 20
accelerator brackets 10
pan rods 35
1800 engine stabiliser fixings 35
Cross member v8 1t77, r380 gear box 50
Cross member 1800 gearbox 50
Engine mounts V8 for V8 chassis 40
bulk head to chassis braces 50
V8 engine stabiliser 50
TF/TC front wing stabilisers/head lamp 25
TF Running board stabilisers 25
Seat belt fixing 20
Chrome seat belt guides - fix to back of seats 50
Handbrake brackets 20
TF and TC space wheel retainer + fixings 20
fuel tank straps 20
wiper cogs 10
Lights/electric set lights rear 75
Red stop lights (wipac landrover) 10
Indicator (wipac landrover) 10
White lights (wipac landrover) 10
Durtic red stop lamps 10
Durtic fuse boxes 5
Topedo lights 75

Cooling Water pump short nose pully 110



Radiator mounting brackets 1800 20

Radiator mounting brackets v8 20
Radiator fixing pack 1800 5
Radiator fixing pack v8 5
steel tubes - right angle 10
2 inch length pipe radiator couplings 5
38 mm hose adapter with 3/8 UNF thread 15
32 mm (8 inch by 8 inch) right angles hoses 15
Speedo cable Ford Type 9 to MGB instruments 20
MGB box to MGB instruments 20
V8 to fit new smiths instruments 20
MGB box to new smiths instruments 20
Rover V8 bits
Vulcan large valve heads unused 400
V8 stage 1 Heads 250
Holley Carb + rebuild and spacer 140
Holley Carb 100
decoked, pressure tested, rebuilt rover v8 heads unused 280
MG 1800 bits
1800 engine (refreshed) - wear on - 80 k wear on cylinders 200
1800 gear box 100
carbs 100
wire wheel complete rear axle 200
wire wheel front cross member complete 200
prop shaft 20
Wire Wheels set 4 75
assortment gauges (speedo, rev, temp, etc) 60 4/5

gauges



Rolling Chassis with 1800 engine
IVA chassis, V5 (engine, gearbox, propshaft, steering rack, exhaust)

kit car bits
new ETB Yellow Dials Full set and senders
Spartan windscreen
Spartan Bonnet
Rover V8 Marlin Exhaust headers (new, pair, unused)
Rover V8 Marlin Silencer exhausts (new, pair, unused)
Webbers 45 + manifold - Italian set up Pinto
cobra car sets - full leather - carpet back - Grey
MGB Suffolk seats - new retail 1600-2000k

Have templates for hoods and side panels
Have mounds for TF/TC front nose and rear valance

Have moulds for head lamp and V8 cycle wings

600

350
30
20

350

250

800

500

500



