NG Bits

Windscreen		
	Folding windscreen - chrome will require fettling (MG TC/TF parts)	400-700
	Folding windscreen - rechromed will require fettling (MG TC/TF parts)	550-1100
	Hood latches brass craft	50
	Side brackets windscreen	60
	left (to check) side windscreen bracket	30
	Pair of brass undrilled windscreen bracket	40
	8 inch Wipers	15
	Rubber for windscreen fitting to cowl (?)	5
	Aeroscreens Brooklands (used)	110
	screen washer pumps	10
Weather gear		
	Rear hood cover	55
	TF hoops	65
	TC hoops	65
	Alloy tube connector fittings, hinges and end parts	40
	inner metal frames for side screens post IVA	30
	Spare wheel cover	30
Steering	D rubber for front cowl	10
	Boss 38 splines	100
	Boss 48 splines	100
	Centre horn part	50
	Rack fixing	20
TC Wings		
	Narrow cycle wings and stays	150

	Cycle wing stone guards (check sizes)	60
Rear valance	TF rear valance	100
	nose cone	30
Nose		
	TF/TC Grille mesh with no surround	15
Bonnets	V8 bonnets (side exhausts)	250
	V8 / 1800 Bonnets not for side exhausts	175
	Bonnet hinge + fixing pack	50
	Bonnet spacers	5
	Bonnet and side panel fixing corner brakets	15
	Bonnet catches	60
Seats	TF vinyl grey bench seats	75
	Seat runners	60
	lift up seat runners	60
	SVA seat belt chrome guides - attach to seats	50
Mirrors	Pedestal mirrors	15
	Wing mirrors	30
Fuel	Fuel tank straps (will need part shortening)	25
	1800 Carb spacers	10
	Thinned 1800 Carb spacers	15
	Carb filters slim	10
	steering extensions	15
Spare wheel	TD/TF Spare wheel retainer	20

	Solid brass NG bonnet badge and spare wheel retainer	35
	TA Spare wheel retainer	20
	spare wheel cover	30
Brackets	Steering column brackets top and bottom	20
	accelerator brackets	10
	pan rods	35
	1800 engine stabiliser fixings	35
	Cross member v8 lt77, r380 gear box	50
	Cross member 1800 gearbox	50
	Engine mounts V8 for V8 chassis	40
	bulk head to chassis braces	50
	V8 engine stabiliser	50
	TF/TC front wing stabilisers/head lamp	25
	TF Running board stabilisers	25
	Seat belt fixing	20
	Chrome seat belt guides - fix to back of seats	50
	Handbrake brackets	20
	TF and TC space wheel retainer + fixings	20
	fuel tank straps	20
	wiper cogs	10
Lights/electric	set lights rear	75
	Red stop lights (wipac landrover)	10
	Indicator (wipac landrover)	10
	White lights (wipac landrover)	10
	Durtic red stop lamps	10
	Durtic fuse boxes	5
	Topedo lights	75
Cooling	Water pump short nose pully	110

	Radiator mounting brackets 1800	20
	Radiator mounting brackets v8	20
	Radiator fixing pack 1800	5
	Radiator fixing pack v8	5
	steel tubes - right angle	10
	2 inch length pipe radiator couplings	5
	38 mm hose adapter with 3/8 UNF thread	15
		15
	32 mm (8 inch by 8 inch) right angles hoses	15
	Speedo cable Ford Type 9 to MGB instruments	20
	MGB box to MGB instruments	20
	V8 to fit new smiths instruments	20
	MGB box to new smiths instruments	20
Rover V8 bits		
	Vulcan large valve heads unused	400
	V8 stage 1 Heads	250
	Holley Carb + rebuild and spacer	140
	Holley Carb	100
	decoked, pressure tested, rebuilt rover v8 heads unused	280
MG 1800 bits		
	1800 engine (refreshed) - wear on - 80 k wear on cylinders	200
	1800 gear box	100
	carbs	100
	wire wheel complete rear axle	200
	wire wheel front cross member complete	200
	prop shaft	20
	Wire Wheels set 4	75
	assortment gauges (speedo, rev, temp, etc)	60 4/5
		gauges

Rolling Chassis with 1800 engine

kit car bits

IVA chassis, V5 (engine, gearbox, propshaft, steering rack, exhaust)	600
new ETB Yellow Dials Full set and senders	350
Spartan windscreen	30
Spartan Bonnet	20
Rover V8 Marlin Exhaust headers (new, pair, unused)	350
Rover V8 Marlin Silencer exhausts (new, pair, unused)	250
Webbers 45 + manifold - Italian set up Pinto	800
cobra car sets - full leather - carpet back - Grey	500
MGB Suffolk seats - new retail 1600-2000k	500

Have templates for hoods and side panels

Have mounds for TF/TC front nose and rear valance

Have moulds for head lamp and V8 cycle wings